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Features:

Serological pipette_Zhejiang Sorfa Life Science Research Co., LTD

Uses polystyrene raw materials that meet USP-Class VI standards and is produced in a GMP

100,000 clean workshop

7 kinds of capacity specifications, 1ml, 2ml, 5ml, 10ml, 25ml, 50ml and 100m|

Two packaging methods, independent paper-plastic packaging and bulk packaging

The end of the tube is marked with a color ring, and the body of the tube has a corresponding color

bar background, which is convenient for quickly identifying the capacity

Positive and negative double scale design, clear printing, improve sampling accuracy

Negative scale design provides a certain additional sampling capacity

No pyrogen, no endotoxin, no cytotoxicity

Irradiation sterilization, SAL 10-6

Specifications:

Catalog
number

311000
312000
313000
314100
315100
316100
317110

313100

313211
314311

capacity

(ml)

100

color
ring

00000

o

00

Color
code

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO

YES

NO

NO

.. Branch/Pa Boxing
package style Sterilize ok Bag/box Box/carton Quantity
individual + 100 5 2 1000

package
individual + 100 4 2 800
package
individual + 50 6 2 600
package
individual + 50 5 2 500
package
individual + 50 4 2 400
package
individual + 25 4 2 200
package
individual + 1 50 2 100
package
Welding type
individual + 50 6 2 600
package
In bulk + 25 20 6 3000
In bulk + 25 14 6 2100
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