## Features:

Uses polystyrene raw materials that meet USP-Class VI standards and is produced in a GMP 100,000 clean workshop

7 kinds of capacity specifications, 1ml, 2ml, 5ml, 10ml, 25ml, 50ml and 100ml Two packaging methods, independent paper-plastic packaging and bulk packaging

The end of the tube is marked with a color ring, and the body of the tube has a corresponding color bar background, which is convenient for quickly identifying the capacity

Positive and negative double scale design, clear printing, improve sampling accuracy

Negative scale design provides a certain additional sampling capacity

No pyrogen, no endotoxin, no cytotoxicity

Irradiation sterilization, SAL 10-6

## **Specifications:**

Catalog number	capacity (ml)	color ring	Color code	package style	Sterilize	Branch/Pa ck	Bag/box	Box/carton	Boxing Quantity
311000	1	0	YES	individual package	+	100	5	2	1000
312000	2	0	YES	individual package	+	100	4	2	800
313000	5	0	YES	individual package	+	50	6	2	600
314100	10	0	YES	individual package	+	50	5	2	500
315100	25	0	YES	individual package	+	50	4	2	400
316100	50	0	YES	individual package	+	25	4	2	200
317110	100	-	NO	individual package	+	1	50	2	100
313100	5	0	YES	Welding type individual package	+	50	6	2	600
313211	5	0	NO	In bulk	+	25	20	6	3000
314311	10	0	NO	In bulk	+	25	14	6	2100